
Updated through 3/11/2021

( Final -- ODFW / WDFW Fish Receiving Tickets ) Finalized on 4/27/2021

D A T E

(Daily lbs.) (lbs/del.)

January  28  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 59 29.5

WEEK  5  TOTALS 59 29.5

CUML.  TO  DATE 59

February  1  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 0 0.0

February  4  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 5 5.0

WEEK  6  TOTALS 5 5.0

CUML.  TO  DATE 64

February  8  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 100 100.0

February  11  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 22 11.0

WEEK  7  TOTALS 122 40.7

CUML.  TO  DATE 186

February  15  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 0 0.0

February  18  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 6 6.0

WEEK  8  TOTALS 6 6.0

CUML.  TO  DATE 192

February  22  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 4,287 612.4

February  25  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 4,928 547.6

WEEK  9  TOTALS 9,215 575.9

CUML.  TO  DATE 9,407

March  1  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 1,106 221.2

March  4  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 462 231.0

WEEK  10  TOTALS 1,568 224.0

CUML.  TO  DATE 10,975

March  8  (Monday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 19 6.3

March  11  (Thursday 5am - 5pm) -- 12 hrs 3 3.0

WEEK  11  TOTALS 22 5.5

CUML.  TO  DATE 10,997

SEASON  TOTALS 10,997 323.4

2021  NON-TREATY COLUMBIA RIVER

MAINSTEM Commercial SMELT Fishery
(Zones 1 - 3)

S M E L T


